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3325658

3325655

3318182
3325659

3325656

3319909

3319910

3308655
3325663

3309665
3325657

3325660

3325662

Conf. No.Name

Begay,Melissa

Blaizan,Sabine

Clark,Jessica,Mrs.
Delgadillo,Sharis

Flanders,Laura

Gleason,Susan

Hanna,Christine

Harris,Jay,Mr.
Jue,Linda,Ms.

Loftus-Farren,Zoe,Ms.
McKinnon,Elijah

Morris,Gregg

Rodriguez,Stephanie

03-01-17

03-01-17

03-01-17
03-01-17

03-01-17

03-01-17

03-01-17

03-01-17
03-01-17

03-01-17
03-01-17

03-01-17

03-02-17

Arr.

03-04-17

03-04-17

03-03-17
03-04-17

03-04-17

03-04-17

03-02-17

03-03-17
03-04-17

03-03-17
03-04-17

03-04-17

03-04-17

Dep.Room

D2D

D2D

DKV
D2D

D2D

D2D

D2D

DKV
D2D

DKV
D2D

D2D

D2D

Room Adl.

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0
0

0
0

0

0

Chl.

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1

GROU

GROU

CC
GROU

GROU

CC

GROU

CC
GROU

CC
GROU

GROU

GROU

Res.

Carr. Code

3

3

2
3

3

3

1

2
3

2
3

3

2

Nts.

Rm,Tx Master  Waive HAF

Rm,Tx Master Waive HAF

Rm,Tx Master  Waive HAF

Rm,Tx Master Waive HAF

IPO ALL Charges Waive HAF

IPO ALL Charges Waive HAF

Rm,Tx Master  Waive HAF

Rm,Tx Master  Waive HAF

Rm,Tx Master  Waive HAF

Rm,Tx Master  Waive HAF

Res. Comments

Res. Comments

Res. Comments

Res. Comments

Res. Comments

Res. Comments

Res. Comments

Res. Comments

Res. Comments

Res. Comments

Reservation

Reservation

Reservation

Reservation

Reservation

Reservation

Reservation

Reservation

Reservation

Reservation

Date DateNo. Type Status

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1

Rms.

20170301MEDI The Media Consortium- Overflow

Dempsey, Elyse

Bonjiorno, Rachael

Santos, Rocio

Lubsen, Natalie

Hanna, Christine / Van Gelder, Sarah

Roman, Ivan

Walker, Christopher

Advicula, Anthony

Bonjiorno, Rachael

Accompanying Names

Accompanying Names

Accompanying Names

Accompanying Names

Accompanying Names

Accompanying Names

Accompanying Names

Accompanying Names

Accompanying Names

Block Code
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3325661

3325664

Conf. No.Name

Williams,Veralyn

Wills,Carla

03-01-17

03-01-17

Arr.

03-04-17

03-04-17

Dep.Room

D2D

D2D

Room Adl.

0

0

Chl.

1

1

1515Reservations

GROU

GROU

Res.

0

Carr. Code

3

3

Nts.

Rm,Tx Master  Waive HAF

Rm,Tx Master  Waive HAF

Res. Comments

Res. Comments

Reservation

Reservation

Date DateNo. Type Status

39

1

1

Rms.

15

Grand Total Reservations 15 15 0 39 15

Etherly, Lesley

Palacios, Ilene

Accompanying Names

Accompanying Names

Total Block Code 20170301MEDI The 


